Maxim Integrated
IC MICROMANAGER 10% 16-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
DS1236S-10N+T&R.pdf
.
use the request quote form to request DS1236S-10N+T&R price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for DS1236S-10N+T&R depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 4.37V
Type: Battery Backup Circuit
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: MicroManager
Reset Timeout: 25 ms Minimum
Reset: Active High/Active Low
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)
Output: Open Drain, Push-Pull
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
DS1236S-10N+T&R Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
DS1236S-10
IC MICRO MANAGER 10% 16-SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
DS1238
MicroManager
DALLAS
RFQ
DS1236S-10+T&R
IC MICROMANAGER 10% 16-SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
DS1236N-10
IC MICROMAN W/FRESH 10%IND 16DIP
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
DS1237-1
DALLAS
RFQ
DS1236S-10N
IC MICROMANAGER 10% IND 16-SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
DS1236S-5+T&R
IC MICROMANAGER 5% 16-SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
DS1236N-5+
IC MICROMANAGER 5%IND 16DIP
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
DS1236S-5N
IC MICROMANAGER 5% IND 16-SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
DS1236S-5
IC MICROMANAGER 5% 16-SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MCR10EZPF1913
RES SMD 191K OHM 1% 1/8W 0805
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
RG2012P-123-C-T5
RES SMD 12K OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Susumu
RFQ
TNPW2010487RBETF
RES SMD 487 OHM 0.1% 0.4W 2010
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPW25126K80BETG
RES SMD 6.8K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Vishay Dale
RFQ
4310M-102-105LF
RES ARRAY 5 RES 1M OHM 10SIP
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
767143334GP
RES ARRAY 7 RES 330K OHM 14SOIC
CTS Resistor Products
RFQ
Y0076V0266QT9L
RES NTWRK 2 RES MULT OHM RADIAL
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
PR02000201301JR500
RES 1.3K OHM 2W 5% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
MRS25000C4640FCT00
RES 464 OHM 0.6W 1% AXIAL
Vishay BC Components
RFQ
WS3A1500J
RES 150 OHM 3W 5% AXIAL
Bourns Inc.
RFQ